
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 07/11/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Boys Optional's (7-10)

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Bartz,
Alexander

Bartz, Kari Bartz, Tom
4477 Landings
Way

-- Minnestrista MN 55375 612-816-6489 --
karibartz@gmail.com
bartzy11@gmail.com

2 Berg, Oliver Berg, Janna Berg, Jeremy
6350 Sugar Mill
Lane

-- Mound MN 55364 651-353-7600 --
jbhoop21@gmail.com
janna.berg7@gmail.com

3 Davis, Peter Davis, Tracy
Davis,
Johnathan

4700 Annaway
Drive

-- Minneapolis MN 55436 845-376-7591 --
tracydavis153@gmail.com
johnathand@gmail.com

4
Dykoski,
Marek

Dykoski, Amy Dykoski, Rob
9191 Woodland
Dr.

-- Minnetrista MN 55375 952-201-4699 --
adykoski@gmail.com
rob.dykoski@gmail.com

5
Dykoski,
Tobin

Dykoski, Amy Dykoski, Rob
9191 Woodland
Dr.

-- Minnetrista MN 55375 952-201-4699 --
adykoski@gmail.com
rob.dykoski@gmail.com

6
Hartmann,
Joe

Hartmann,
Jackie

Hartmann,
Scott

6645 Hillstrom Rd -- Independence MN 55359 763-232-6367
763-248-8880
612-581-4653
763-479-4568

jackie@scottslawncare.net
scott@scottslawncare.net
stavlo99@hotmail.com

7
Johnson,
Owen

Johnson,
Briana

Johnson, Matt 1322 Fox Street -- Delano MN 55328 763-807-6836 --
brijohnso@gmail.com
mmjohnso@gmail.com

8
Kochar,
Kaiden

Kochar, Nicole Kochar, Keith 812 Deerfield Rd -- Watertown MN 55388 612-462-4406 952-412-3528
nicolekochar79@yahoo.com
kmk7678@yahoo.com

9 Laughlin, Ian
Laughlin,
Marilyn

Laughlin, Joe
1847 Spring Creek
Drive

-- Carver MN 55315 320-260-0116 612-817-3941
marilynlaughlin@comcast.net
laugjos@comcast.net
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